University of Maryland Fellows Program

Maryland | Federal | Global 2407 Marie Mount Hall, University of Maryland, College Park







2023-2024 UMD Fellows Program Internship Award Acceptance Form

Circle: I accept OR do not accept the \$500 internship award for the Spring 2024 semester.

I understand that in accepting this award, I pledge:

- To be enrolled in and complete **all requirements for FGSM398** (or an equivalent internship course) in Spring Semester of 2024.
- To complete and submit the Internship Site Contract through the portal by February 23, 2024.
- To use the internship award **specifically and solely to offset expenses** related to the internship, to include cost of transportation, attending office events, and networking.
- To participate in (and complete) **all required UMD Fellows Program requirements** (e.g., Final reception with poster/flier, three required events over the course of a year, final intern evaluation from supervisor, concluding internship program report, etc.).
- To keep the UMD Fellows Program updated after graduation with future career, internship, volunteer activities, etc. (We treasure you all as future alum and promise on our part to continue to support you the best we can!)

The \$500 internship award will be distributed as soon as possible.

Select your Experiential Learning course:	
Course: FGSM 398 or Other Course	(Please specify)
Full Name (please type or print):	UID#:
College(s) & Major(s):	
Internship Site/Organization Name:	
Student Signature:	Date:

The award will be disbursed via **checks** (that you can collect from our office) or **direct deposit**. You will receive an email from the office letting you know once your check/direct deposit is ready.

If you have **special circumstances** (e.g. scholarship that precludes you from receiving additional awards), to explore different options please talk to Jay Arasan, Assistant Director.

Please submit this form to the Federal and Global Fellows' Online Portal by **February 23, 2024** (if possible).